
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Preetispanwar
No 394, flat no 202, royal nest appt 8th cross,6 th main,vijaya
bank layout ,billekhalli ,BG Roa
India
Tel: 8105294184
560076 - BLR / BXZ

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1003 INR)
AWB No:77436810883
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002GFP3O00901130000
Order Date:2025-03-24
Pieces:1

1002G
FP3O

00901130000

77436810883
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Espresso Glass Measuring Cup Wooden
Handle Measure Mugs Ounce Drink Shaker
Double Spouts

1 70031441


